

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NOS.1-2/2017 in Civil Appeal Diary No(s). No(s). 104/2017

LT. COL. P.K. KAPUR (REDT.)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 2007 and permission to appear and argue in person and office report)

Date : 10/03/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master